Name: Date:

Ordering Numbers (Sequencing) 610

Why did the woman wear a helmet at the dinner table? She was on a crash diet.

Order these numbers from LEAST to GREATEST (small to big)

[

@ 2598595 2 968,201 ) 591,023 @ 5607,931
4,654,257 2,533,360 5,645,299 4,370,677
8,588,007 998,775 8,365,110 2.277,365
6,936,854 0,948,316 9,275,321 465,264

132,305 3,291,539 8,304,404 3,755,745
6,443,875 5,006,590 1,250,797 6,814,582
9,740,711 (®©) 4,979,300 @ 1,471,105 4,610,212
0,463,211 2,957,242 1,684,109 1,257,251
6,687,759 7,954,591 4,376,993 2.300,883
3,957,107 9,243,605 945,645 626,163
6,366,953 8,810,520 3,207,719 9,697,022
8,577,029 554.927 114,315 6,674,773
8,998,489 5,741,747 W 8257015 @2 2745293
8,469,193 1,821,434 8,793,111 6,105,054
1,890,364 9,901,874 3,430,359 3,019,841

594 447 2.645,149 7,026,991 6,995,274

303,139 4.558,426 6,199,290 6,705,407
5,978,903 8,042,153 1,923,496 1,227,626
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Score:



Name:

Date:

v

Ordering Numbers (Sequencing) 610

@ 2,598,595

4,654,257
8,588,007
6,936,854

132,305
6,443,875

9,740,711
9,463,211
6,687,759
3,957,107
6,366,953
8,577,029

8,998,489
8,469,193
1,890,364
594,447
303,139
5,978,903

132305 968,201
2.598,5952,533,360
4,654,257 998,775
6,443,8759,948,316
6,936,8543,291,539
8,588,0075,006,590

3,957(9074,979,300
6,366,9532,957,242
6,687,7597,954.591
8,577,0299,243.605
9,463,2118,810,520
90,740,711 554,927

303%43%5,741,747
5904 4471,821,434
1,890,3649,901,874
5,978,9032,645,149
8.469,1934,558,426
8,998,4898,042,153

968201 591,023
998,77%,645,299
2 533,3608,365,110
3,291,539,275,321
5,006,5908,304,404
9,948,3161,250,797

5549271,471,105
2,957,2421,684,109
4,979,3004,376,993
7,954,591 945 645
8,810,5208,207,719
9,243,605 114,315

1,821 #348,257,015
2.645,1498,793,111
4 558 4263,430,359
5.741.7477,026,991
8.042.1536,199,290
9.901,8741,923,496

Order these numbers from LEAST to GREATEST (small to big)

591(92%,607,931
1,250,7974,370,677
5.645,2992,277,365
8,304,404 465,264
8,365,1103,755,745
9,275,3216,814,582

11431%4,610,212
945,6451,257,251
1,471,1052,300,883
1,684,109 626,163
3,207,7199.697,022
4,376,9936.674,773

1,923%962,745,293
3,430,3596,105,054
6,199,2903,019,841
7.026,9916,995,274
8.257,0156,705,407
8.793.1111,227,626

Why did the woman wear a helmet at the dinner table? She was on a crash diet.

465,264
2,277,365
3,755,745
4,370,677
5,607,931
6,814,582

626,163
1,257,251
2,300,883
4,610,212
6,674,773
9,697,022

1,227,626
2,745,293
3,019,841
6,105,054
6,705,407
6,995,274
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Score:



